0
9 8 7
6
5
432
1
Ø0.002mm
A. 刻度環

M16x2.0P
9.60
NT50 HBOR63/SET 6~150 NT50 ACK6-065 65 1"-8
M24x3.0P
11.70
Unit: mm
HBOR
HBOR63 微調搪孔系統組
HBOR63 Micro Boring System
Model No. Boring Range
(D Min.~D Max.)
Dimension
(DM)
Insert Screw Wrench Weight
(kg)
BR1606-21 6~9 21 WBGT0601..L SB-1STR-M2 T6 0.10
BR1608-28 8~11 28
TBGT0601..L SB-1STR-M2 T6
0.10
BR1610-35 10~13 35 0.10
BR1612-42 12~15 42
TPGH0902..L SB-
2TR-M2.5 T8
0.10
BR1614-50 14~17 50 0.15
BR1616-60 16~20 60 0.15
BR1620-65 20~24 65
TPGH1103..L SB-3TR-M3 T8
0.20
BR1624-68 24~28 68 0.20
BM5 60+SRTP2938 or SRTP3652 or SRTP4468 M5x12CAP    4 0.40
SRTP2938 29~38 +10
TPGH0902..L SB-2TR-M2.5 T8
0.03
SRTP3652 36~52 +12 0.05
SRTP4468 44~68 +12 0.05
BM8 +SRTP70110 or SRTP110150 M8x20CAP    6 0.03
SRTP70110 70~110 +20
TPGH1103..L SB-
3TR-M3
T8
0.15
SRTP110150 110~150 +20 0.30
Unit: mm
Features